Date
Wednesday, May 14, 2025
Sunday, May 18, 2025
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Saturday, May 24, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Sunday, May 25, 2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025
Saturday, May 31, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Sunday, June 1, 2025
Monday, June 2, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025
Wednesday, June 4, 2025
Thursday, June 5, 2025
Friday, June 6, 2025
Saturday, June 7, 2025
Saturday, June 7, 2025
Sunday, June 8, 2025
Sunday, June 8, 2025
Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Saturday, June 14, 2025
Sunday, June 15, 2025
Sunday, June 15, 2025
Wednesday, June 18, 2025
Saturday, June 21, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Sunday, June 22, 2025
Wednesday, June 25, 2025
Saturday, June 28, 2025
Sunday, June 29, 2025
Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Sunday, July 6, 2025
Wednesday, July 9, 2025
Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Sunday, July 20, 2025
Sunday, July 20, 2025
Wednesday, July 23, 2025
Sunday, July 27, 2025
Wednesday, July 30, 2025
Wednesday, August 6, 2025
Wednesday, August 13, 2025
Saturday, August 16, 2025
Sunday, August 17, 2025
Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Thursday, August 28, 2025
Friday, August 29, 2025
Saturday, September 6, 2025
Saturday, September 13, 2025
Sunday, September 14, 2025
Saturday, September 20, 2025
Saturday, September 27, 2025
Sunday, September 28, 2025
Monday, October 20, 2025
Sunday, October 26, 2025
Friday, October 31, 2025
Saturday, November 1, 2025

Event
Wednesday League TT
Essex Time trial Championships
Wednesday League TT
Youth Coaching
Travers MTB east
Maldon 25
Wednesday League TT
Youth Coaching
ECCA 10
Travers MTB East races
WFoC leisurely bike ride
WFoC Mother & family ride
WFoC 35 mile ride
Wednesday League TT non aero
WFoC ride out to 10 mile TT
WFoC 10 mile off road ride
WFoC skills coaching
WFoC 7 mile time trial
Saturday League TT
Club Championship 10 mile TT
Travers MTB East races
Wednesday League TT
Saturday League TT
RTTC Team Time Trial Championship
Travers MTB East races
Wednesday League TT
Saturday League TT
Club Road Race Championships
Travers MTB East races
Wednesday League TT
Saturday League TT
Norman Wells Memorial 50 TT
Wednesday League TT
Travers MTB East races
Wednesday League TT
Wednesday League TT
Over the Hill BMCR races x 2 races
Shaftesbury 50 TT
Wednesday League TT
Chelmer CC Open 25 & Interclub
Wednesday League TT
Wednesday League TT
Wednesday League TT
Maldon / GHS 10
BC National Grass Track Series
Wednesday League 2 up TTT
South London GP UCI track cycling
South London GP UCI track cycling
Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT
Foulness Bike Ride
Saturday League TT
Saturday League TT
ECCA 25
Club AGM
Hill Climb Championship
London 3 days track cycling
London 3 days track cycling

Location/HQ/Venue
Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant
Viper Circuit
Canewdon Village Hall
Garon Park MTB course

Steeple

Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Garon Park MTB course

Leaden Roding

Potash Rochford

Leigh Station to Wakering

Chalkwell Shelter to Shoebury

Rettendon Village Hall car park
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Rochford Square

Belfairs Woodland Centre

Garon Park Cricket Oval/MTB course
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Canewdon Village Hall

Twisted Oaks Ipswich

Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Cambridge

Betteshanger Kent

Canewdon Village Hall

Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Colchester Northern Gateway circuit
Potash Rochford

Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Chelmer CC Meteor Way Chelmsford
Canewdon Village Hall

Potash Rochford

Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Canewdon Village Hall

Hog Hill Circuit, Redbridge

Chelmer CC Meteor Way Chelmsford
Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Chelmer CC Meteor Way Chelmsford
Canewdon Village Hall

Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant

Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Bradwell Road Steeple

Boswells School, Springfield, Chelmsford,
Canewdon Village Hall

Herne Hill Velodrome

Herne Hill Velodrome

Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Cupids Country Club, Wakering
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford
6 Mile Bottom

Leigh Community Centre 71-73 EIm Roa
South Benfleet Social Club Car Park only
Launch night @ LVVP

Family afternoon session

TTC...
E18/11
E83
E36/10
N/A
N/A
E21/25a
E18/11
N/A
E91/10
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
E36/10
N/A
N/A
N/A

E36/7
E36/7
E36/10
N/A
E18/11
E36/7
E33/30
N/A
E36/10
E36/7
N/A
N/A
E18/11
E36/7
E91/50
E36/10
N/A
E18/11
E36/10
N/A
E91/50
E18/11
E9/25
E36/10
E18/11
E36/10
E21/10
N/A
E36/10
N/A
N/A
E36/7
E36/7
N/A
E36/7
E36/7
E33/25
N/A
EHO05
N/A
N/A

Postcode
CM3 8EE

S84 3PG
SS2 4FA

CMO 7RT
CM3 8EE
SS2 4FA
CM6 1PZ
SS4 1PL
S84 3PG
SS0 8FJ
CM3 8DP
SS4 2DA
SS4 1AL
SS9 4LR
SS2 4FA
SS4 2DA
SS4 2DA
S84 3PG
IP10 0AZ
CM3 8EE
SS4 2DA

CT14 OBF
S84 3PG
SS4 2DA
CO11YH
S84 1PL

CM3 8EE
SS4 2DA
CM1 2RL
S84 3PG
SS4 1PL

CM3 8EE
S84 3PG
IG6 3HP

CM1 2RL
CM3 8EE
CM1 2RL
S84 3PG
CM3 8EE
S84 2DA
CMO 7RJ
CM1 6LY

S84 3PG
SE24 9HE
SE24 9HE
S84 2DA
SS4 2DA
SS83 0AX

S84 2DA
SS4 2DA
CB215LD
SS9 1SP

SS7 1PB

E20 3AB

E20 3AB

Start time
19:00
08:00
19:00
09:30
08:00
08:00
19:00
09:30
08:00
08:15 - 14:20
09:30
10:30
09:30
19:00
09:30
18:30-20:00
19:30 — 20:30
9:00
9:00
9:00
08:15 - 14:20
19:00
9:00
08:00
08:15 - 14:20
19:00
9:00
10:00
08:15 - 14:20
19:00
9:00
08:00
19:00
08:15 - 14:20
19:00
19:00
09:30 & 11:30
07:00
19:00
08:00
19:00
19:00
18:45
15:00
12:00
18:45
15:30 - 21:30
15:30 - 21:30
9:00
9:00

9:00

9:00

09:00

19:30

10:00
18:00-22:00
12:00 - 15:00



Date Event
Saturday, November 1, 2025 London 3 days track cycling
Sunday, November 2, 2025 London 3 days track cycling
Thursday, November 13, 2025 Rouler Live
Friday, November 14, 2025 Rouler Live
Saturday, November 15, 2025 Rouler Live
Sunday, December 14, 2025 Club Christmas TT
Qualifying events for Club Championships & Sunday leagues

Location/HQ/Venue
Party night
Grand Final
The Truman Brewery
The Truman Brewery
The Truman Brewery
Canewdon Village Hall

TTC...

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
E36/7

Postcode
E20 3AB
E20 3AB
E16QL
E16QL
E16QL
SS4 3PG

Start time
18:00 - 22:00
13:00 - 18:00
17:00-22:00
13:00-20:00
10:00-16:00
10:00



