Event	Location/HQ/Venue	TT C	Postcode	Start time
Wednesday League TT	Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant	E18/11	CM3 8EE	19:00
Essex Time trial Championships	Viper Circuit	E83		08:00
Wednesday League TT	Canewdon Village Hall	E36/10	SS4 3PG	19:00
Youth Coaching	Garon Park MTB course	N/A	SS2 4FA	09:30
Travers MTB east		N/A		08:00
Maldon 25	Steeple	E21/25a	CM0 7RT	08:00
Wednesday League TT	Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant	E18/11	CM3 8EE	19:00
Youth Coaching	Garon Park MTB course	N/A	SS2 4FA	09:30
ECCA 10	Leaden Roding	E91/10	CM6 1PZ	08:00
Travers MTB East races	Potash Rochford	N/A	SS4 1PL	08:15 - 14:20
WFoC leisurely bike ride	Leigh Station to Wakering	N/A	SS4 3PG	09:30
WFoC Mother & family ride	Chalkwell Shelter to Shoebury	N/A	SS0 8FJ	10:30
WFoC 35 mile ride	Rettendon Village Hall car park	N/A	CM3 8DP	09:30
Wednesday League TT non aero	Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford	E36/10	SS4 2DA	19:00
WFoC ride out to 10 mile TT	Rochford Square	N/A	SS4 1AL	09:30
WFoC 10 mile off road ride	Belfairs Woodland Centre	N/A	SS9 4LR	18:30-20:00
WFoC skills coaching	Garon Park Cricket Oval/MTB course	N/A	SS2 4FA	19:30 - 20:30
WFoC 7 mile time trial	Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford	E36/7	SS4 2DA	9:00
Saturday League TT	Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford	E36/7	SS4 2DA	9:00
Club Championship 10 mile TT	Canewdon Village Hall	E36/10	SS4 3PG	9:00
Travers MTB East races	Twisted Oaks Ipswich	N/A	IP10 0AZ	08:15 - 14:20
		E18/11	CM3 8EE	19:00
	, .	E36/7	SS4 2DA	9:00
				08:00
			CT14 0BF	08:15 - 14:20
	-			19:00
	-			9:00
				10:00
				08:15 - 14:20
				19:00
	, ,			9:00
				08:00
				19:00
	5			08:15 - 14:20
				19:00
	, , ,			19:00
	5			09:30 & 11:30
	-			07:00
				19:00
-		E9/25		08:00
	Canewdon Village Hall	E36/10	SS4 3PG	19:00
Wednesday League TT	Royal Tiger Indian Restaurant	E18/11	CM3 8EE	19:00
Wednesday League TT	Shepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore Rochford	E36/10	SS4 2DA	18:45
Maldon / GHS 10	Bradwell Road Steeple	E21/10	CM0 7RJ	15:00
BC National Grass Track Series	Boswells School, Springfield, Chelmsford,	N/A	CM1 6LY	12:00
Wednesday League 2 up TTT	Canewdon Village Hall	E36/10	SS4 3PG	18:45
South London GP UCI track cycling	Herne Hill Velodrome	N/A	SE24 9HE	15:30 - 21:30
South London GP UCI track cycling	Herne Hill Velodrome	N/A	SE24 9HE	15:30 - 21:30
				9:00
				9:00
	, .			
				9:00
				9:00
				09:00
				19:30
				10:00
London 3 days track cycling	Launch night @ LVVP	N/A	E20 3AB	18:00-22:00
I CONTRACTOR OF A DEVENTION OF A DEV			LLU JAD	10.00-22.00
	Essex Time trial Championships Wednesday League TT Youth Coaching Travers MTB east Maldon 25 Wednesday League TT Youth Coaching ECCA 10 Travers MTB East races WFoC leisurely bike ride WFoC dother & family ride WFoC 35 mile ride Wefnesday League TT non aero WFoC ride out to 10 mile TT WFoC 10 mile off road ride WFoC skills coaching WFoC 7 mile time trial Saturday League TT Club Championship 10 mile TT Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Club Championship 10 mile TT Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Saturday League TT Club Road Race Championships Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Club Road Race Championships Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Orub Road Race Championships Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Saturday League TT Orub Road Race Championships Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Saturday League TT Orub Road Race Championships Travers MTB East races Wednesday League TT Vednesday League TT Wednesday League TT Suturday League TT South London GP UCI track cycling South London GP UCI track cycling Saturday League TT South London GP UCI track cycling Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Saturday League TT Foulness Bike Ride Saturday League TT Saturday League TT	Essex Time trial ChampionshipsViper CircuitWednesday League TTCanewdon Village HallYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseTravers MTB eastNation 25Wednesday League TTRoyal Tiger Indian RestaurantYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseECCA 10Leaden RodingTravers MTB East racesPotash RochfordWFoC Isurely bike rideLeigh Station to WakeringWFoC S 3 mile rideRettendon Village Hall car parkWFoC 35 mile rideRettendon Village Hall car parkWFoC 35 mile rideBelfairs Woodland CentreWFoC 40 to 10 mile TTRochford SquareWFoC 5 vills coachingGaron Park Chrcket Oval/MTB courseWFoC 7 mile time trialShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordStaturday League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordChub Championship 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallTravers MTB East racesFivisted Oaks IpswichWednesday League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordChub Championship 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallTravers MTB East racesPotash RochfordRTT East racesPotash RochfordWednesday League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordClub Rady League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordRTT Tavers MTB East racesPotash RochfordWednesday League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordWednesday League TTShepherd & Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordWord Rady League TTCanewdon Village HallSaturday League TT <td< td=""><td>Essex Time trial ChampionshipsViper CircuitE83Wednesday Lague TTCanewdon Village HallE36/10Youth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ATavers MTB eastE12/125aWednesday Lague TTRoyal Tiger Indian RestaurantE18/11Youth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/AECCA 10Leaden RodingE91/10Tavers MTB East racesPolash RochfordN/AWFoC Ielsurely Dike rideLeigh Station to WakeringN/AWFoC Mother & family rideChalkwell Shelter to ShoeburyN/AWFoC do to 10 mile TTRochford SquareN/AWFoC fade out to 10 mile TTRochford SquareN/AWFoC fade out to 10 mile TTCanewdon Village Hall ca rochfordE36/70WFoC fade out to 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallSaloreSaturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordE36/71Citlub Championship 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallE36/70Saturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordE36/71Saturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordN/AWednesday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordN/A<trr<tr>Saturday League TTShepherd A</trr<tr></td><td>Essex Time trial ChampionshipsViper CircuitEB3Wadnaday Lague TTCanewdon Vilage HallE36/10SS4 3PGTravers MTB eastN/ASS2 4FAMadon 25SteepleE21/25aCM0 7RTWadneday League TTRoyal Tiger Indian RestaurantE18/11CM3 8EEYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAWFoC Lessrety bike rideLeigh Station to WakeringN/ASS4 3PGWFoC Jastine A tamily rideChalkwell Sheller to ShoeburyN/ASS4 2DAWFoC Ast In a family rideChalkwell Sheller to ShoeburyN/ASS4 2DAWFoC Ast In a family rideRetherdon Vilage Hall car parkN/ACM3 8DFWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAClub Championship 10 mile TTChenevdon Vilage HallE36/70SS4 2DAClub Championship 10 mile TTChenevdon Vila</td></td<>	Essex Time trial ChampionshipsViper CircuitE83Wednesday Lague TTCanewdon Village HallE36/10Youth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ATavers MTB eastE12/125aWednesday Lague TTRoyal Tiger Indian RestaurantE18/11Youth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/AECCA 10Leaden RodingE91/10Tavers MTB East racesPolash RochfordN/AWFoC Ielsurely Dike rideLeigh Station to WakeringN/AWFoC Mother & family rideChalkwell Shelter to ShoeburyN/AWFoC do to 10 mile TTRochford SquareN/AWFoC fade out to 10 mile TTRochford SquareN/AWFoC fade out to 10 mile TTCanewdon Village Hall ca rochfordE36/70WFoC fade out to 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallSaloreSaturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordE36/71Citlub Championship 10 mile TTCanewdon Village HallE36/70Saturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordE36/71Saturday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordN/AWednesday League TTShepherd A Dog, Ballards Gore RochfordN/A <trr<tr>Saturday League TTShepherd A</trr<tr>	Essex Time trial ChampionshipsViper CircuitEB3Wadnaday Lague TTCanewdon Vilage HallE36/10SS4 3PGTravers MTB eastN/ASS2 4FAMadon 25SteepleE21/25aCM0 7RTWadneday League TTRoyal Tiger Indian RestaurantE18/11CM3 8EEYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAYouth CoachingGaron Park MTB courseN/ASS2 4FAWFoC Lessrety bike rideLeigh Station to WakeringN/ASS4 3PGWFoC Jastine A tamily rideChalkwell Sheller to ShoeburyN/ASS4 2DAWFoC Ast In a family rideChalkwell Sheller to ShoeburyN/ASS4 2DAWFoC Ast In a family rideRetherdon Vilage Hall car parkN/ACM3 8DFWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAWFoC Chalk coachingGaron Park Chickel Coal/MTB courseN/ASS4 4DAClub Championship 10 mile TTChenevdon Vilage HallE36/70SS4 2DAClub Championship 10 mile TTChenevdon Vila

Date	Event	Location/HQ/Venue	TT C	Postcode	Start time
Saturday, November 1, 2025	London 3 days track cycling	Party night	N/A	E20 3AB	18:00 - 22:00
Sunday, November 2, 2025	London 3 days track cycling	Grand Final	N/A	E20 3AB	13:00 - 18:00
Thursday, November 13, 2025	Rouler Live	The Truman Brewery	N/A	E1 6QL	17:00-22:00
Friday, November 14, 2025	Rouler Live	The Truman Brewery	N/A	E1 6QL	13:00-20:00
Saturday, November 15, 2025	Rouler Live	The Truman Brewery	N/A	E1 6QL	10:00-16:00
Sunday, December 14, 2025	Club Christmas TT	Canewdon Village Hall	E36/7	SS4 3PG	10:00
Qualifying events for Club Ch	ampionships & Sunday leagues				